Tab Connection Terminal Blocks suitable for 4 sq.mm wire
The CTC4U Tab Connection Terminal Block offer quick connection possibility. The Terminal Blocks are suited for standard 'Fast On' type lugs. The
Connection is achieved by pushing the lug / ferrule onto the tab blade of the Terminal Block.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 300 V
Rated Current 32 A
Housing Material Polymide
Product Function Distribution:Tab Type

Length 47 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTC4U 4 sq.mm terminal block with special connection
available in grey colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EPCTC4U End Plate in Grey colour suitable for
CTC4U Terminal Block 50
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2 way
shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3 way
shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4 way
shorting 100
CA732/10 Permanent Shorting Link for 10 way
shorting 100
CA732/10-A Permanent Shorting Link